
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Delph & Dobcross Bv Lascelles Hall B

Played on 04/06/2012

Innings of Delph & Dobcross B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 AHMED Iftikhar b KEEN David 5

2 CUNNINGHAM Bradley c SOMERVILLE George KEEN David 2

3 BALL Stephen Arthur c WESTERBY Antony Jonathan MOORHOUSE Oliver 77

4 GHAUS Adnan st SOMERVILLE George WALKER Mark 38

5 JEWITT Paul Jnr b BULLOCK Corey Luke 34

6 SIMPSON Richard c KEEN David KEEN David 11

7 LEES Philip Not Out 22

8 JONES Daniel Not Out 11

9 ALI Muhammad  

10 LEES Aaron  

11 JONES Nathan  

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 210

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 BULLOCK Corey Luke 12 3 46 1

2 KEEN David 11 2 38 3

3 MOORHOUSE Oliver 11 1 51 1

4 WALKER Mark 6 0 41 1

5 WESTERBY Antony Jonathan 5 0 28 0

Innings of Lascelles Hall B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BULLOCK Corey Luke c GHAUS Adnan LEES Aaron 64

2 MOORHOUSE Oliver c JONES Nathan ALI Muhammad 7

3 SOMERVILLE George c JEWITT Paul Jnr JEWITT Paul Jnr 54

4 WESTERBY Antony Jonathan b LEES Aaron 33

5 SMITH Jonathan b LEES Aaron 20

6 ESSEX Matthew c BALL Stephen Arthur LEES Aaron 0

7 KEEN David c LEES Philip LEES Aaron 7

8 ARMITAGE Joseph Not Out 7

9 WOODHAMS Matthew Not Out 3

10 HOYLE Tom  

11 WALKER Mark  

Extras 15

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 210

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Tied

1 LEES Aaron 12 2 43 5

2 ALI Muhammad 11 2 57 1

3 JONES Daniel 7 0 40 0

4 JEWITT Paul Jnr 11 2 51 1

5 JONES Nathan 4 0 11 0

Delph & Dobcross B 3 pnts v Lascelles Hall B 3 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Thongsbridge B v Cawthorne B

Played on 04/06/2012

Innings of Thongsbridge B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WAGSTAFF David James b BAGSHAW Ryan 2

2 JAMES Alexander c MOTT William BAGSHAW Ryan 42

3 THOMPSON James c HODGSON Jevan SYKES Mark 1

4 WILSON Jack c BAGSHAW Ryan SYKES Mark 0

5 PARR Thomas c SYKES Mark RAYNER Billy 5

6 THOMPSON John c WALTERS Daniel BAGSHAW Ryan 17

7 BERRY Robert Not Out 28

8 NORTHCOTT Daniel c NICHOLSON Robert BAGSHAW Ryan 0

9 MALCOLM Kenneth b BAGSHAW Ryan 4

10 WARRENDER Phillip Mark c HODGSON Jevan SCHOFIELD Richard 0

11 TUCKER Jonathan c WALTERS Daniel SCHOFIELD Richard 4

Extras 15

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 118

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 SYKES Mark 12 4 33 2

2 BAGSHAW Ryan 12 3 32 5

3 SCHOFIELD Richard 12 6 21 2

4 RAYNER Billy 9 3 20 1

Innings of Cawthorne B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ROEBUCK Corey c BERRY Robert WAGSTAFF David James 1

2 MORGAN John b THOMPSON James 8

3 HODGSON Jevan lbw THOMPSON James 6

4 NICHOLSON Robert lbw MALCOLM Kenneth 16

5 BAGSHAW Ryan c THOMPSON John WAGSTAFF David James 8

6 SYKES Mark c THOMPSON James JAMES Alexander 15

7 RAYNER Billy c THOMPSON James JAMES Alexander 15

8 MOTT William Not Out 36

9 BUCKINGHAM Andrew Not Out 10

10 SCHOFIELD Richard  

11 WALTERS Daniel  

Extras 4

OVERS BOWLED 28 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 119

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 THOMPSON James 8 3 23 2

2 WAGSTAFF David James 7 2 27 2

3 MALCOLM Kenneth 7 1 24 1

4 TUCKER Jonathan 2 0 13 0

5 JAMES Alexander 4 0 27 2

Thongsbridge B 0 pnts v Cawthorne B 6 pnts


